Property History

Application No:

Address:

Proposal:

21/00920/FULL
26 - 26A Knights Close, Windsor, ,

New side/rear boundary treatment.

Planning History

Application No.
97/75426/FULL

98/77382/FULL

99/78582/TPO

16/02126/TPO

18/02760/TPO

21/00920/FULL

Description Status

Erection of detached garage to ~ PER
side of property

Erection of a two storey side REF
extension to create a self

contained unit for a dependent
relative. Erection of a pitched

roof over the existing rear

extension

To prune a blue atlantic cedar WDN
tree

Blue Atlantic Cedar - Prune to PERM
give 0.5m clearance to the

house. Remove the large

branch growing on western side

of the stem at approximately

Im above ground level - this

branch is growing out over the

road.

(T4) Blue Cedar - Fell. (TPO 4  PERM
of 1999).

New side/rear boundary REC
treatment.

Opened
21.02.1997

12.10.1998

16.09.1999

01.07.2016

25.09.2018

25.03.2021

Closed
26.03.1997

25.11.1998

22.11.1999

02.08.2016

25.10.2018

Appeals History

Application No.
98/001 1 | /REF

Description Status

Erection of a two storey side ALLOW
extension to create a self

contained unit for a dependent

relative. Erection of a pitched

roof over the existing rear

extension

Opened
17.12.1998

Closed
25.03.1999

Enforcement History

Application No.
01/04679/PLAN

Description Status

Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED

Opened
07.02.2001

Closed
15.02.2001




