## **Property History**

**Application No:** 21/00920/FULL

Address: 26 - 26A Knights Close, Windsor, ,

Proposal: New side/rear boundary treatment.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
97/75426/FULL	Erection of detached garage to side of property	PER	21.02.1997	26.03.1997
98/77382/FULL	Erection of a two storey side extension to create a self contained unit for a dependent relative. Erection of a pitched roof over the existing rear extension	REF	12.10.1998	25.11.1998
99/78582/TPO	To prune a blue atlantic cedar tree	WDN	16.09.1999	22.11.1999
16/02126/TPO	Blue Atlantic Cedar - Prune to give 0.5m clearance to the house. Remove the large branch growing on western side of the stem at approximately Im above ground level - this branch is growing out over the road.	PERM	01.07.2016	02.08.2016
18/02760/TPO	(T4) Blue Cedar - Fell. (TPO 4 of 1999).	PERM	25.09.2018	25.10.2018
21/00920/FULL	New side/rear boundary treatment.	REC	25.03.2021	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
98/00111/REF	Erection of a two storey side extension to create a self contained unit for a dependent relative. Erection of a pitched roof over the existing rear extension	ALLOW	17.12.1998	25.03.1999
Enforcement History				

Enforcement History						
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed		
01/04679/PLAN	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	07.02.2001	15.02.2001		